
 

 

 

Board of Directors 

Meeting Schedule 2025-2026 
 

Executive Committee Meetings 

Held at the Center for CYP (534 Ananias Dare Street, Manteo) 

Tuesday, October 21 @ 4 pm 

Tuesday, December 16 @ 4 pm 

Tuesday, February 17 @ 4 pm 

Tuesday, April 21 @ 4 pm 

Tuesday, June 16 @ 4 pm 

Tuesday, August 18 @ 4 pm 
 

Board of Directors Meetings 

Held at the Center for CYP (534 Ananias Dare Street, Manteo) 

Tuesday, November 18 @ 4 pm 

Tuesday, January 20 @ 4 pm 

Tuesday, March 17 @ 4 pm 

Tuesday, May 19 @ 4 pm 

Tuesday, July 21 @ 4 pm 
 

Annual Meeting  

Tuesday, September 15 @ TBD 
 

Remote access is available if unable to attend in-person by visiting the link here: 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/2524410614; Meeting ID: 252 441 0614 

You can also dial in using your phone: (301) 715-8592;  Meeting ID: 252 441 0614 

 

 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/2524410614

